
 

 

TENTATIVE NORWAY-VULCAN AREA SCHOOLS 
2025-2026 CALENDAR 

 

Monday, August 25 ​  Full Day Teacher In-service Notes 

Tuesday, August 26    Teacher in-service  Full Day 

Tuesday, August 26     Open House  4:00-6:00 pm 

Wednesday, August 27  First day of school for students Welcome Back! 

Friday, August 29  No School Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 2  Classes resume Welcome Back 

Thursday, October 23  Parent/Teacher Conferences  4:00-7:00 pm 

Friday, October 31​  No school for students End of Quarter 1 
Full Day Teacher Inservice 

Wed-Fri., Nov. 26,27,28 No School Thanksgiving vacation 

Monday, December 22  No School-  Begin Christmas break 

Monday, January 5 Classes resume Welcome Back From Break 

Friday, January 16​  No School for Students Full Day Teacher In-Service 
End of Semester 1 

Monday, February 9​    No School for Students Full Day Teacher In-service 

Monday, February 16  No School Winter Break Day 

Friday, March 27   End of Quarter 3 

Monday, March 30   No School Begin Spring/Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 7  Classes Resume Welcome Back from Break 

Friday, May 22 Graduation 6:00 PM Auditorium 

Monday, May 25 No School Memorial Day 

Friday, June 5th Last Day of School!  End of Semester 2 
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STUDENT/TEACHER CONTACT DAYS 
2025-2026 CALENDAR 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

MONTH STUDENT TEACHER 

August 2 4 

September 21 21 

October 23 23 

November 17 17 

December 15 15 

January  19 19 

February  19 19 

March 20 20 

April 18 18 

May 20 20 

June 5 5 

Total 180 182 


